 Ramsgrange Community School
Calendar September 2022 – June 2023
	Monday 10th October 2022
	 Staff Meeting 4-6pm

	Monday 24th –Wed 26th October 2022
	3rd, 5th, 6th Exams

	Monday 31st October – Friday 4th Nov 22
	Midterm Break

	Thursday 17th November 2022
	6th year and LCA 2 Parent Teacher Meeting

	[bookmark: _Hlk484465623]Monday 21st November 2022
	3rd year Parent Teacher Meeting

	Monday 28th November 2022
	Staff Training Day- JCT

	Tuesday 29th November 2022
	1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting

	Wednesday 7th December 2022
	2nd year Parent Teacher Meeting

	Wednesday 14th Dec- Friday 16th Dec 22
	1st & 2nd Year Exams

	Thursday 22nd Dec 2022– Wednesday 4th Jan 2023 (inc)
	Christmas Holidays

	Thursday 12th January 2023
	TY, LCA1 & 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting

	Thursday 26th Jan 2023
	Subject Planning Teachers 4-6pm

	 Monday 30th Jan  – Friday 10th February 2022 (Some dates within this period)
	3rd + 6th Yr Mock Exams

	Tuesday 31st Jan 2023
	Staff meeting 4-6pm

	Monday 6th Feb 2023
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 13th Feb- Friday 17th Feb 2023
	 February Midterm

	Fri 17th & Monday 20th March 2023
	School Closed

	Monday 3rd April -  Friday 14th April 2023 (inc)
	Easter Break

	Monday May 1st  2023
	May Bank Holiday

	Wednesday May 3rd 2023
	Staff Meeting 4-6pm

	May 30th – 1st June 2023

Wednesday 7th June 2023
	1st, 2nd and TY/ LCA1 & 5th yr Summer Exams. 
State exams begin 

	*******All dates are subject to change
	










